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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 7 - 24KC Bowl
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Pins + Team High High

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost HDCP Avg HDCP Game Sers
1 16 15 Team 15 100 20 5626 615 56 732 2592
2 14 13 Team 13 84 36 5348 559 85 705 2421
3 18 18 Team 18 80 40 5292 507 128 563 2132
4 13 8 Team 8 76 44 5532 628 36 717 2644
5 22 3 Team 3 74 46 5573 673 5 774 2838
6 23 5 JTB 74 46 5221 636 22 671 2440
7 17 12 One Ball Wonder 68 52 5407 588 68 674 2480
8 20 2 Tricklers 66 54 5589 697 4 766 2860
9 19 7 Arsenal Pro Shop 64 56 5459 638 18 728 2613

10 11 6 Team 6 61 59 5221 596 53 675 2460
11 21 9 Team 9 58 62 5235 633 21 677 2596
12 15 10 S M J 50 70 5330 562 82 608 2287
13 10 16 Team 16 48 72 4949 485 148 532 2017
14 8 1 Team 1 44 76 5536 690 0 742 2794
15 24 11 Racers 40 80 5301 573 80 622 2360
16 9 4 Tower Lanes 34 86 5311 648 15 727 2630
17 12 17 Dragon Bowl 2 31 89 4605 446 180 536 1796
18 7 14 MADOG MAFOS 28 92 5037 489 144 534 1955

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
   Set 1

17-18 JTB 693 672 2581 33 <---> Tower Lanes 621 628 2645 16
9-10 Tricklers 717 726 2725 30 <---> Team 6 631 636 2557 26
7-8 Team 3 803 769 2954 52 <---> Team 1 742 682 2794 16

17-18 Team 9 686 635 2583 24 <---> One Ball Wonder 608 655 2471 22
15-16 Racers 711 646 2720 30 <---> Team 8 639 746 2860 38
15-16 Arsenal Pro Shop 669 676 2745 46 <---> S M J 656 668 2639 16
19-20 Team 15 666 694 2834 56 <---> Dragon Bowl 2 559 592 2560 27
19-20 Team 18 721 681 2764 36 <---> MADOG MAFOS 665 613 2563 20
21-22 Team 16 554 550 2404 22 <---> Team 13 693 567 2559 30

   Set 2
21-22 Arsenal Pro Shop 639 761 2745 46 <---> Team 9 594 668 2583 24
13-14 Team 13 663 636 2559 30 <---> Team 15 812 662 2834 56
9-10 Team 18 653 709 2764 36 <---> Racers 712 651 2720 30

11-12 Team 16 657 643 2404 22 <---> MADOG MAFOS 599 686 2563 20
17-18 Team 3 695 687 2954 52 <---> Tricklers 656 626 2725 30
15-16 Dragon Bowl 2 727 682 2560 27 <---> JTB 641 575 2581 33
19-20 Team 1 698 672 2794 16 <---> Tower Lanes 650 746 2645 16

7-8 Team 8 771 704 2860 38 <---> S M J 652 663 2639 16
9-10 One Ball Wonder 522 686 2471 22 <---> Team 6 612 678 2557 26

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk03  05/08  14-  1   4- 16   6- 17   8- 13  10- 15  12- 18   7-  2   9-  3   5- 11
Games 3 & 4   6- 16   1- 17   4- 14  10- 18  12- 13   8- 15   9-  5  11-  2   3-  7

Wk04  05/15   4- 17   6- 14   1- 16  12- 15   8- 18  10- 13  11-  3   7-  5   2-  9
Games 3 & 4  13-  7   9- 11  15- 18  14-  2  17- 16   5-  3   8-  1   4-  6  10- 12

Important Messages

Fees for the last week of bowling are due by week #5

Last Week's Top Scores
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Last Week's Top Scores - Continued

Men Scratch Game 290 Wes Edwards 279 Joe Bush 279 Michael Gonzalez
Scratch Series 1004 Wes Edwards 982 Mike Schuler 957 Joe Bush

Women Scratch Game 299 Sarah OttensJimerson 224 Trish Reed 195 Connie Heustis
Scratch Series 972 Sarah OttensJimerson 754 Trish Reed 731 Connie Heustis

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for high handicap game and series.

Men Scratch Series 1014 Rick Thurber 1004 Wes Edwards 998 Ethan Wolf
Scratch Game 299 Joe Bush 298 Steven Stidham 279 Michael Gonzalez

279 Jimmy Fitzgerald

Women Scratch Series 972 Sarah OttensJimerson 803 Trish Reed 712 Danielle Williams
Scratch Game 237 Natalie Dutton 224 Connie Heustis 167 Tonya Samuels

Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.

High Individual Match Points
Men 22 Nathan Mercer 20 Douglas Williams 20 Jimmy Fitzgerald
Women 18 Trish Reed 16 Sarah OttensJimerson 10 Connie Heustis

Team Rosters
Lane 7 - 14 - MADOG MAFOS   HDCP=144  Avg=489

High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points
Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Jack K. Sampel 1312 8 164 4 7 205 692 12.0
John C. Sampel 1267 8 158 5 2 199 635 12.0
Junior Sampel 670 4 167 4 5 178 670

Lane 8 - 1 - Team 1   HDCP=0  Avg=690
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Michael W. VonDerBruegge 1804 8 225 0 267 920 10.0
Richard L. Crocker 1829 8 228 0 254 953 6.0
Joe N. Bush 1903 8 237 0 299 957 12.0

Lane 9 - 4 - Tower Lanes   HDCP=15  Avg=648
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Ed Herrera 882 4 220 0 276 882 6.0
Mark E. Kline 1622 8 202 1 5 241 831 2.0
Jamie Eaton 1815 8 226 0 258 919 8.0
Natalie Dutton 880 4 220 0 237 880 6.0

Lane 10 - 16 - Team 16   HDCP=148  Avg=485
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Tonya T. Samuels 1150 8 143 6 5 167 599 2.0
La Darren T. Rabun 1242 8 155 5 5 192 633 12.0
Timothy R. Jefferson 1501 8 187 2 8 247 785 14.0

Lane 11 - 6 - Team 6   HDCP=53  Avg=596
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Connie J. Heustis 1479 8 184 3 0 224 748 10.0
William R. Heustis Jr 1536 8 192 2 3 235 807 10.0
Jeff Povlitzki 1762 8 220 0 268 983 17.0

Lane 12 - 17 - Dragon Bowl 2   HDCP=180  Avg=446
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Drew Jackson 527 4 131 7 5 155 527 3.0
Robb Johnson 1254 8 156 5 4 211 635 8.0
Zach Strine 1276 8 159 5 1 235 677 8.0

Lane 13 - 8 - Team 8   HDCP=36  Avg=628
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Joel Malcolm 1630 8 203 1 4 234 836 6.0
Justin W. Jimerson 1548 8 193 2 2 244 878 14.0
Sarah E. OttensJimerson 1862 8 232 0 299 972 16.0

Lane 14 - 13 - Team 13   HDCP=85  Avg=559
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Kenny D. Baker 1447 8 180 3 4 224 752 18.0
Lane P. Vaughn 660 4 165 4 6 186 660 6.0
Steven A. Stidham 1714 8 214 5 298 943 14.0
Kevin L. Theno 783 4 195 2 1 248 783 10.0

Lane 15 - 10 - S M J   HDCP=82  Avg=562
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Scott J. Van Meter 1278 8 159 5 1 175 649 12.0
Earl Davis 1563 8 195 2 1 239 805 10.0
Michael W. Sunday 1669 8 208 1 0 237 853 12.0
John R. Bialek 0 0 bk210 8 0 0

Lane 16 - 15 - Team 15   HDCP=56  Avg=615
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Jimmy Fitzgerald 1804 8 225 0 279 921 20.0
Alex Bueso 613 4 153 5 6 233 613 14.0
Nathan D. Mercer 949 4 237 0 269 949 22.0

Lane 17 - 12 - One Ball Wonder   HDCP=68  Avg=588
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Ethan J. Wolf 1834 8 229 0 279 998 16.0
Jacob R. Lawson 1310 8 163 4 8 188 680 18.0
Chris Santoyo 1575 8 196 2 0 257 852 2.0

Lane 18 - 18 - Team 18   HDCP=128  Avg=507
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Luis A. Ryfkogel 1150 8 143 6 5 189 587 18.0
Danielle Williams 712 4 178 3 5 193 712 10.0
Douglas Williams 1494 8 186 2 8 247 873 20.0
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Lane 19 - 7 - Arsenal Pro Shop   HDCP=18  Avg=638
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Alan Edwards 1718 8 214 5 253 878 16.0
Michael D. Gonzalez 1664 8 208 1 0 279 903 16.0
Russ Edwards 1733 8 216 3 278 901 8.0

Lane 20 - 2 - Tricklers   HDCP=4  Avg=697
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Jeff A. Taylor 1723 8 215 4 277 910 12.0
Rick D. Thurber 1922 8 240 0 268 1014 14.0
Wes Edwards 1940 8 242 0 290 1004 12.0

Lane 21 - 9 - Team 9   HDCP=21  Avg=633
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Mark D. Burnau Sr 817 4 204 1 3 244 817 4.0
Cody Masterson 864 4 216 3 246 864 10.0
James C. Waggoner 1711 8 213 5 237 886 18.0
Eric I. VanHoozier 907 4 226 0 246 907 6.0

Lane 22 - 3 - Team 3   HDCP=5  Avg=673
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Gene Reyes 1706 8 213 5 249 938 12.0
Adan A. Garcia 1766 8 220 0 257 918 18.0
Mike C. Schuler 1925 8 240 0 278 982 12.0

Lane 23 - 5 - JTB   HDCP=22  Avg=636
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Tyrone M. Jefferson 0 0 bk220 0 0 0 17.0
Trish Reed 1557 8 194 2 2 224 803 18.0
Bill Reed 1776 8 222 0 266 899 11.0

Lane 24 - 11 - Racers   HDCP=80  Avg=573
High High HDCP HDCP Points High High HDCP HDCP Points

Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won Name Pins  Gms Avg HDCP Game Sers Game Sers Won
Fred J. Murphy 1354 8 169 4 3 193 706 10.0
Lee Merrick 1413 8 176 3 7 213 726 8.0
Dennis L. Scott 1826 8 228 0 257 928 10.0

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Gary L. Lane bk186 28 0 0 0 0 0 0

High Match Points: Regular Team Members

z    Division 1: Division1
Points Points

Name Won Name Won
Nathan D. Mercer 22.0
Douglas Williams 20.0
Jimmy Fitzgerald 20.0
Kenny D. Baker 18.0
Adan A. Garcia 18.0
Jacob R. Lawson 18.0
Trish Reed 18.0
James C. Waggoner 18.0
Luis A. Ryfkogel 18.0
Tyrone M. Jefferson 17.0
Jeff Povlitzki 17.0
Alan Edwards 16.0
Ethan J. Wolf 16.0
Michael D. Gonzalez 16.0
Sarah E. OttensJimerson 16.0
Timothy R. Jefferson 14.0
Steven A. Stidham 14.0
Rick D. Thurber 14.0
Justin W. Jimerson 14.0
Alex Bueso 14.0
La Darren T. Rabun 12.0
Scott J. Van Meter 12.0
Joe N. Bush 12.0
Michael W. Sunday 12.0
Gene Reyes 12.0
Mike C. Schuler 12.0
John C. Sampel 12.0
Jeff A. Taylor 12.0
Jack K. Sampel 12.0

Wes Edwards 12.0
Bill Reed 11.0
Fred J. Murphy 10.0
Michael W. VonDerBruegge 10.0
Kevin L. Theno 10.0
Earl Davis 10.0
Connie J. Heustis 10.0
William R. Heustis Jr 10.0
Dennis L. Scott 10.0
Cody Masterson 10.0
Danielle Williams 10.0
Lee Merrick 8.0
Russ Edwards 8.0
Jamie Eaton 8.0
Robb Johnson 8.0
Zach Strine 8.0
Natalie Dutton 6.0
Eric I. VanHoozier 6.0
Lane P. Vaughn 6.0
Ed Herrera 6.0
Joel Malcolm 6.0
Richard L. Crocker 6.0
Mark D. Burnau Sr 4.0
Drew Jackson 3.0
Chris Santoyo 2.0
Mark E. Kline 2.0
Tonya T. Samuels 2.0
Junior Sampel
John R. Bialek
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